Refrigerated Drop-In Wells
Cuves réfrigérées libre service
CWBP Series • CWBP Série
Installation and Operating Manual
Manuel d’installation et d’utilisation
P/N 07.04.1054.00	 © 2024 Hatco Corporation
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!

Full-Size Pan Capacity
Propane (Hydrocarbon Refrigerant)
MODEL DESIGNATION
6 CWBPM-0524
EnglishSPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart
NOTE:	Shipping weight includes packaging. NOTE:	The specification labels are located on the bottom of
the unit and the back of the control panel. See the label
for the serial number and verification of unit electrical
information.
Plug Configurations
Units are supplied from the factory with an electrical cord and
plug installed. Plugs are supplied according to the application.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NEMA 5-15P CEE 7/7 Schuko
AS 3112BS-1363
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Hatco.
Model
Compressor
Size Voltage Hertz Watts Amps
Plug
Configuration
Shipping
Weight
CWBP-1
1/5 hp 120 V 60 345 W 5.2 A NEMA 5-15P 115 lbs. (52 kg)
1/3 hp 220/230/240 V
50 Hz
333/364/396 W 3.0/3.2/3.3 A
CEE 7/7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS 3112 115 lbs. (52 kg)
60 Hz CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363
CWBP-2
1/5 hp 120 V 60 Hz 345 W 5.2 A NEMA 5-15P 140 lbs. (64 kg)
1/3 hp 220/230/240 V
50 Hz
333/364/396 W 3.0/3.2/3.3 A
CEE 7/7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS 3112 140 lbs. (64 kg)
60 Hz CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363
CWBP-3
1/5 hp 120 V 60 Hz 345 W 5.2 A NEMA 5-15P 165 lbs. (75 kg)
1/3 hp 220/230/240 V
50 Hz
333/364/396 W 3.0/3.2/3.3 A
CEE 7/7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS 3112 165 lbs. (75 kg)
60 Hz CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363
CWBP-4
1/3 hp 120 V 60 Hz 440 W 6.5 A NEMA 5-15P 195 lbs. (88 kg)
3/8 hp
220/230/240 V
50 Hz
333/364/396 W 3.0/3.2/3.3 A
CEE 7/7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS 3112 195 lbs. (88 kg)
1/3 hp 60 Hz CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363
CWBP-5
1/2 hp 120 V 60 Hz 560 W 9.3 A NEMA 5-15P 245 lbs. (111 kg)
1/2 hp
220/230/240 V
50 Hz 454/496/540 W 4.1/4.3/4.5 A CEE 7/7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS 3112 245 lbs.(111 kg)
5/8 hp 60 Hz 484/429/476 W 4.4/4.6/4.8 A CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363
CWBP-6
1/2 hp 120 V 60 Hz 560 W 9.3 A NEMA 5-15P 270 lbs. (122 kg)
1/2 hp